
Saturday, April 17Misc eee
9. Fam. Mirth and Melody,
10. O DWevotions: J. Ss. Burt
10.20 Light Orchestras and Voealists
41. 0 Auckland Racing Club’s. Meeting:
Commentaries throughout
41.15 Poplar Dance Bands12.0 Lrneh Music2. Op.m. ‘Saturday Matinee
4.39 Light Concert :

6.15 Children’s session: Tlie Mugic Key
5.45 Luton Girls’ Choir
7.30 Auckland Variety Stage: Crombie
Murdoch rrio, Nolan’ Ral¥erty, © Mary
Feeney, Jimmy Warren, Syd. Jackson,
Dorothy Hop kins, lHingh Gordon, .BinWolfgramm’s Hawaiians and Pat MeMinn,
produced by Don Patton (NZBS8.0 String Serenade: Ihe Oswald Chees-
man Ensemble (NZBS)
8.30 Take It From Were (BBC) .(to be
repeated from 1YA at 4.45 on. Tuesday
9.15 Lookout, by Professer-A. G. pPavis
9.35 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
70. O Make Reheve Ballroom, Time
11.20 Close down

1YCecoAUCKLAND,|
2. Op.m. Orchestral Hour
3. 0 Light Concert
4. 0 Arias from Opera
4.20 Concerto
5. Close down bs

6. Dinner Musie
y Guibhermina Suegia (Ceello) and}
0
i?)

0
the London Symphony Orchestra. con-|diicted by Pedro de Freitas Branco
Concerto in D. Minor Lalo

7.30 Westward Ho! (BBC)
8. 0 Wilhelm: Strienz (baritone) /

Ballads of Karl Loewe
tary The

Netherlands Philharmonic
)Orchestra conducted by Henk Spruit /

Suite; Tsar Saltau Rimsky-Korsakov|The Danish State Radio Symphony
Orchestra conducted by Thomas Jensen|
Symphony No, .1 in G Minor, Op. 7

9.30 I Have Been Here Before: A space-time. play by J. B. Priestey in which 4 |
prescient German professor averts a}crisis in the lives of three strangers(NZRS)
41. 0 Close dawn

;

| AUCKLANID. |

$250 ke.
411. Oam. | Strict Tempo
411.16 At Home with Lionel Barrymore
11.30 Light Music

|12.30 p.m. Tops in Tunes
12.46 Parade for Pleasure

)1.15 solo Time
1.30 Manhattan Musicale
| FS Variety for Ali
4.45 My Son, Tom
5.45 Songs by Tony Martin6.15 Officer Crosby
6.30 Light and Brighteo Dale Alderton and his Band, 4= Stephens (from the Radio Theatra)
The Benny Goodman Quartet ee,
Evening Entr’acte Aas |

They Martied at Gretna Green (fina,
.

jsode) v4
Radio Cabaret se
8 Histriet Weather Forecast fagtlose down
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7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
3. 0 Junior Requests
9.15 Morning Musicale
9.45 Popular Parade
40.145 (Guest Artist: Frank Sinatra
10.30 Gordon Jenkins and his Orchestre |

10.45 Wofbe Decorating by Anne Stewart|
41. 0 Close down "Sy é of
6. Op.m. Rhythm Organists
6.15 Australian tists on Record
6.30 Accent on Melody «
6.45 Patrick Dawlish7.0 Sa nrday Serenade
7.15 Sp@tlight on Sport, By WoodrowWilson ’ .

P Platter Chatter8.0 Sports Supplement «5,
8.30 Choice of the Reon tibdueate10.0 Swingline
10.30 Close down

XHse |
7. Oa.m.

Breakfast ssession. O Sports Prew se

the

3. Musical
Te Kuitios 4) ©30 Holiday Harmonies

9.45 Home Decorating Se theme Be

10. O Fate Walked Beside Me

mn.

10.45. For the Home Gardener: M,
Gudex10.30 Half Measures
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High Flyers
hamMter Mixture
Up and Coming
Lunch Music
-m, special Assigniment
Sports Summary
Famous Fortunes
song successes
Saturday Matinee
sports summary
Experiment with Time
Tunes of Today
Chipper Molloy and Connie
sports

preioa pier
4

Comuvdore’s Corner
Victor Silvester’s OrehestraMusical Varieties
The Story of Dr. Kildare
Radio Sports News
The Hardy Family
Cinema Organists
Kadio Jamboree
Take it From Here (BRC) (to be
1XH Hit Parade
Novelty strings

repeated from 41XUo at 1.30 tomorrow)

Interlude for Rhythm: James MoodyWinifred Davey (pianos), Peter |Akister (bass) and Mieky Grieve (drums
RBC

9.30 The Adventures of the Starlet Pim-
pernel
10. O Vocal Ronndabout
10.30 lose down

Misiones
7
ate

9. 4a.m. mares Star: Dennis Noble
9.15 Saturday Morning Variety
10. 0 The Hillbillies
10.15 Let's Tango
10.30
10.45 Rotorua Racing Club’s Meeting:Commentaries throughout
Popular Parade
1.30
0
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Artistry Ip Rhy thin
Luneh ..Mirsiep.m. Saturday. MatineeFirst Sports Summarylioward keel
Warry Uortick’s Orchestra
"Frahees {Lhuigford .s.."NZ. Pianis :

Pred WalfgBEeunsylyanianshob tape
Fred Hippman’s Orehestra
second Sports Summary
Tea Dance ;

Salton Orchestras.

fardening Session (A. M. Linton)

For Our Younger Listeners: Jungle
etor, and 20,000 Leagues Under
They sing the Hits
Dinner. Music
Songs of the ’Thirties
Take It from Here (BBC)

the

The Adventures of the | Searlet*

PimpernelMr. and Mrs. Northalge ‘by Professor 4. G. Davisins ‘of Harlequin
Saturday Night CabaretClose down’

WELLINGTON
570 ke. 526 m.

. Oam. Breakfast session
Local Weather Conditions |Breakfast session

7.58
Hutt
« Wairarapa. Wellington City andValley and Marlborough Weather
Forecast’

4 Band Music
.30 Morning Star: Paul Robeson7
a

9.49 ~ Music While You Work
410.10 Devotional Serviee40.30 Latin Rhvthm Songs
11. O Sports Announcements
Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Racing: Easter Handicap from
Auckland
Afternoon Matinee: \itisic by Chopin
3. 0 Experiment with Time
3.30 With a Song in My Heart
4.30 Theatre of the Air
5. 0 The Salon Orchestra
5.15 Children’s session
6. 0 Tea bance
7.30 The Auckland Variety Stage (NZBs)
(Vor details see 1YA)
8. 0 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
8.30 Take It From Here (BBC) (to bé
repeated from 2YD at 8.0 on Tnesday)
9.15 Lookout, by Professor A. G. Davis
9.30 Make Believe Ballroom Time11.20 Close down

Fdarues
ge5B. Op.m. Early Evening Concert

66. Dinner Music
7.

_

Bussotti> (piano)
Sonata in & Plat, Op. 18 RK. Strauss

7.30 Play: The Devil’s Disciple, by
George Bernard Shaw (NZBS)
9. 0 The Pittsburgh Symphony Orches-
tra conducted by William Steinberg
Symphony for. Strings Schuman
Concerto Grosso for String Orchestra
with Piano Obbligato Bloch

9.40 the Dessoff Choirs conducted byPaul Boepple : ‘5

The. First and Second Lamentations of
Jeremiah Lassus
Ave Maria des Pres

10. 2 Nicholas Nickleby (BBC) (final
broadeust )
10.32 The Paris Conservatoire Orchestra
condneted by Roger DesormiereBallet Musje: Sylvia Delibes

2yD iWELLINGTON.
7. Op.m. Listeners’ Requests
10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

| XG 010 eA SBORNE,, rm.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Sport and Pienic Cancellations8.46 See How They Run
9. 0 Motoring with Robbie
9.15 treorge Mtichell Choir
9.30 tne, Wairoa
(9.45 flome Decorating Session10. 0 Country Square Dances
40.15 bing in Ireland
10.30 Oldtime Dances41. 0. Close down
6. Op.m. Tea Table Tunes
6.30 Piano Favourites
6.45 The Air Adventures of Biggles7. 0 Alias: the Baron
7.15 Sports Results7.30 llits of Yestervéear
7.45 Mario Lanza8.2 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 chipper Molloy and Connie40. O Saturday Cabaret
10.30 Close down
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o Ruggiero Ricci (violin) and Carlo|

21. 860 _. NAPIER 249 m
9.35 a.m. Always This Yesterday (first
broadeast
410. O Master Music
10.30. Morning Variety12.0 Lunch Musie
1.85.p.m, First Racing Summary2.0 Afternoon Programme
4.35 Serond. Racing Summary5.15 Children’s Session: Halliday Stories
5.45 The Humphrey Bishop Show
7.30 Dick Barton
7.53 Saturday Fan fare
8.30 Take it from Here (BRC)
9.15 Lookout, by Professor A. G. Davis
9.30 Four Hands on Two Pianos: JohnParkin and Peter Jeffery with songs byJohn MeDonald = (NZBS9.45 The Four knights
9.59 The Bing Crosby Show (VQOA)10.30 Close down

.

~ PLYMOUTH1370 ke 219 m
Oam. Breakfast Session
30 District Weather Forecast
0 Gardening Session (Bill Wilson)
15 Ghosts of Music ;

30 bance’ Band Parade
45 tlome becorating Session0.0 Light Instrumentalists
0.46 Pean Martin (vocat) *
0,30 Waltz Time .

0.45 The Deceiver
4 « 0 Close down
Op.m. Melody ‘time30 Much- Binding-in-the-Marsh
Western Style
sports Results (Mark Comber)
Something Old Something New
Symphonic Portrait of Cole Pcrter
Songs from the Shows: The GeorgeMitchell Choir and soloists, with Biily

Ternent’s Orchestra and guest = starArthur Askeyv (BBC)
9. 3 Radio Caharet
9.30 The Night Winds Telling, an Easter

.» play by John Gundry (NZBS)
10. 0 Old Time Dance Music
10.30 Close down

XA .WANGANUI1200 ke 250 m,
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7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Requests
8.30 Sports Cancellations
9. 0 Down to Earth with Curley
9.15 Piano Playtime
410. 0 Home Decorating Session
10.145 Tauber Time10.30 Margaret Whiting and = Jimmy
Vakely
10.46 \lusie from the Movies
41..9 Close down
6. Op.m. Recent Releases
-~6.15 Voices in Darmony
6.30 biana Decker and the Jack TeterTrio
6.45 London Piano Accordion Bandq. 0 1 Spy
7.45 Sporting Review (Norm Nielsen)
7.30 Mary Small and Red Buttons
7.45 Gene Jimae (harmonica)8.1 From Our Visitors’ Book
8.30 Musieally Yours
9. 4 Old Time Dance Music
9.30 The Devil to Pay (BBC)40. O Popular Parade
10.30 Close down

DEN vasoee he
7. Oam. ~ Breakfast Session |
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Calling All Sports (Alan Paterson)
9.16. Out on the Range ‘ ‘ >
9.30 Eddie Calvert and his GoldenTrumpet

~~" CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence school pupils
by 2YA, and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ and 4YZ:

MONDAY, APRIL 12
9..4a.m. Speech Training and Poetry.

TUESDAY, APRIL 13
9. 4am. The Headmaster Holds Radio School Assembly.
912 Social Studies: Understanding the Community.
9.24 Talk to Latin Pupils (1).

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 14
9. 4a.m. There Goes the Bell!
9.14 Easter Eggs!
9.22. . View from the Foothills,

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25 and 9.0 p.m.X Stations:.9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6.0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
, 8.0 Lendon News. Breakfast Session
p.m. London News40 National Announcements45 Radio Newsreel (Not 1YZ)7.0 National Sports Summary
Local Sports Results
. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary on

International Affairs, by Professor A. G.
Davis

|
11. 0 London News (YAs and 4YZ)


